
PI PHI RECRUITMENT 2018-2019
Recruitment Information Forms & Instructions (RIF) available at www.pibetaphi.org

Recruitment Information Packets (RIF) should include:

•	3 copies of the completed RIF
•	3 copies of the potential member’s resume
•	1 full-length photo
•	1 headshot photo
•	1 copy of a “photo of choice” (with the name on the back of all photos) 
•	2 letters of support

Drop packets off between Monday, May 1, and Wednesday, May 17, at any of the following Pi Phi homes 
regardless of the school PNM is attending:

	 Missy Coward
	 13603 Alchester Lane (77079)

	 Linda Ittner
	 2231 Bissonnet (77005)

	 Martha Kirkwood
	 6219 Holly Springs (77057)

Liz Rotan
413 Longwoods Lane (77024)

Aimee Verheeck
318 Westminster (77024)

Packet Stuffing Party is Friday, May 18
Volunteers welcome and lunch will be served at the home of Aimee Verheeck, 318 Westminster (77024).

2018-2019 RECRUITMENT COMMITTEE
Aimee Verheeck
Recruitment Chairman
aimee_verheeck@hotmail.com

Melissa Garlington
Recruitment Advisor
melissag67@comcast.net

Adrienne Cutter
Recruitment Assistant
adrienne.cutter@gmail.com

Kristine Braddock
Out-of-state Private Colleges 
(Tulane, Vanderbilt, etc.) Chairman
kristine@bkbraddock.com

Missy Coward
A&M Chairman
jud@pdq.net

Stacy Ellington
TCU Chairman
slellington@yahoo.com

Martha Kirkwood
UT Chairman
mtkirkwood@me.com

Ashley Loeffler
Baylor Chairman
ashleyloeffler@att.net

Julie McCuen
Texas Tech Chairman
juliedaigr@aol.com

Cindy O’Donnell
OU, OSU Chairman
cindyodonnell41@gmail.com

Liz Rotan
SMU Chairman
rotanhome@aol.com

Aimee Verheeck
SEC Schools Chairman
(Schools in Mississippi, Alabama, 
Georgia, Florida, Tennessee and 
Arkansas)
aimee_verheeck@hotmail.com

Jackie McGreevey
Out-of-State (non-SEC) Chairman
cjmcgreevy@comcast.net

Please reach out to our committee with questions about any particular school. It is also nice to give our 
chairs the “heads up” about any girls going to their schools.


